The Power of One
The new Fluid Power System from Bretford can power up to four tables with eight computer stations
from a single outlet, without an electrician, without the clutter of individual power strips, and without
the expense of hardwiring.
FLUID
The New Alternative
Hardwiring tables into a building’s infrastructure is an expensive and inflexible solution. Using individual
power strips allows for flexibility but requires one plug for each cord, which creates clutter and may

Order three jumpers for each row of four tables
Order one power infeed cable for every row of tables (maximum four tables per row)
How to Order Fluid
TABLE 1 TABLE 2 TABLE 3 TABLE 4
800.521.9614 | WWW.BRETFORD.Com
Bretford products, including the Fluid
Power System, are made in the USA.
Start the Flow with a Few Twists
Simply attach Fluid to the existing power cutouts on many of our Basics, Collections, and Library tables.
Because it uses existing mounting hole patterns, Fluid can be retrofitted to work with older installations
as well.
Basics: Connections, SmartDeck, Quattro, and KR Series tables
Collections: Here, C-Base, and T-Base Series training tables; PE and Trü conference tables
Library: Legacy Technology Series tables and carrels
Bretford’s Fluid Power System is now available for order.
11000 SEYMOUR AVENUE
FRANKLIN PARK, ILLINOIS 60131 USA
TOLL FREE PHONE 800-521-9614
PHONE 847-678-2545
TOLL FREE FAX 800-343-1779
FAX 847-678-0852
BRETFORD AND B DESIGN ARE TRADEMARKS
OR REGISTERED MARKS OF BRETFORD MANUFACTURING, INC.
PATENTS PENDING. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.